## THE ACADEMY AT JOHNS HOPKINS

## East Baltimore Campus

## **Academy Advisory Committee Meeting**

**Date/Time**: Thursday, October 10, 2019

Advisory Committee Meeting from 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Academy Luncheon from 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm

**Location**: The Academy at Johns Hopkins, East Reading Room, Welch Library

## **AGENDA**

| TOPIC                      | DETAILS                                   |
|----------------------------|---|
| Welcome, Announcements,    | 11:00 – 11:10 am                          |
| and Academy Business       | Bill Baumgartner, M.D.                    |
|                            | Chair, The Academy at Johns Hopkins       |
|                            |   |
| Updates from Subcommittees | 11:10 am – 12:00 pm                       |
|                            | Subcommittee co-chairs                    |
|                            |   |
| Break for Lunch            | 12:00 pm – 12:10 pm                       |
|                            |   |
|                            |   |
| Academy Luncheon           | 12:10 – 1:00 pm                           |
| ·                          | Antony Rosen, M.D.                        |
|                            | School of Medicine Vice Dean for Research |
|                            |   |

2019 and 2020 Upcoming Academy Events:

Thursday, November 14, 2019 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm Advisory Committee Meeting

Thursday, November 21, 2019 from 4:00 – 6:00 pm Happy Hour and Book Signing with Antero Pietila, author of *The Ghosts of Johns Hopkins* "Johns Hopkins: How cholera and ill-fated love led to the founding of a world-famous hospital and university." – Antero Pietila

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm Academy Luncheon with Kevin Sowers, President of the Johns Hopkins Health System

Thursday, December 12, 2019 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm Academy Advisory Committee Meeting

Thursday, January 9, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm Academy Advisory Committee Meeting

Thursday, January 23, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm Academy Luncheon with Johns Hopkins University Provost Sunil Kumar